
Course Name Course Director Phone Course Coordinator Phone

CONJ 622 Introduction to the Medical Profession II Zeb Henson, M.D. 45770 Dena B. Walker 45600

MICRO 611 Medical Microbiology Stephen Stray, Ph.D 45615 Angeline Green 41700

PATH 621 General and Systemic Pathology Kristen V. Adams 53733
Carolyn Jimerson; 
Keonna Clincy

41586

PHARM 620 Introduction to Pharmacology and Therapeutics Stanley Smith, M.D. 41604

CONJ 628 Medical Neuroscience and Behavior II Ian Paul, M.D. 51361
Barbara Daniels; Latiana 
M. Myles

45865

  

zeb

M2 COURSES - 2019 - 2020

mailto:zhenson@umc.edu
mailto:dbwalker@umc.edu
mailto:kvadams@umc.edu
mailto:kclincy@umc.edu
mailto:kclincy@umc.edu
mailto:svsmith@umc.edu
mailto:ipaul@umc.edu
mailto:bdaniels@umc.edu;%20lmmyles@umc.edu
mailto:bdaniels@umc.edu;%20lmmyles@umc.edu

	M2 Year

